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2025 Holidays & Closures

HOLIDAY AO CYD FITNESS CENTERS

New Year's Day: Wednesday, January 1st CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Presidents’ Day: Monday, February 17th CLOSED CLOSED OPEN

Memorial Day: Monday, May 26th CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Independence Day: Friday, July 4th CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Labor Day: Monday, September 1st CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thanksgiving: Thursday, November 27th CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Christmas Eve: Wednesday, December 24th OPEN CLOSED OPEN

Christmas: Thursday, December 25th CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
New Years Eve: Wednesday, December 3 1st OPEN CLOSED OPEN




2025 Child Care Site Closures PUSD 2024 - 2025 Child

Cusb Care Site Closures
New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Armstrong, Decker, Golden Springs, Ranch Hills
President’s Day - Monday, February 17, 2025 (Early Learning Center - School Age only)
Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2025 Independence Day - Thursday, July 4, 2024
One Day Before Summer Friday, June 6, 2025 Two Days Before School — August 9 & August 12, 2024
(Staff Development Day) (Staff Development Days)
Independence Day -Friday, July 4, 2025 Labor Day - Monday, September 2, 2024
Two Days Before School - Friday, August 15, 2025 and Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 28, 2024
Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday After Thanksgiving - Friday, November 29, 2024

(Staff Development Days)

Christmas Eve - Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Labor Day - Monday, September 1, 2025

Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Thanksgiving Day — Thursday, November 27, 2025

New Year's Eve — Tuesday, December 31, 2024 - Close at 12pm

Friday After Thanksgiving — Friday, November 28, 2025

New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Christmas Eve — Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Christmas Day - Thursday, December 25, 2025

New Year's Eve - Wednesday, December 31, 2025 (Close at 12pm)

President’s Day — Monday, February 17, 2025
Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2025

One Day Before Summer — Monday, June 2, 2025

New Year's Day — Thursday, January 1, 2026 (Staff Development Day)
2025 Child Care Site Closures 2025 Child Care Site Closures 2025 Child Care Site Closures
NMUSD HBCSD TUSD
New Year's Day ~-Wednesday, January 1, 2025 President’s New Year's Day -Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year's Day -Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Day — Monday, February 17, 2025 Memorial Day - Monday, President’s Day — Monday, February 17, 2025 President’s Day - Monday, February 17, 2025
May 26, 2025 One Day Before Summer - Monday, June 9, Memorial Day — Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2025
2025 (Staff Development Day) Independence Day — One Day Before Summer Thursday, June 19, 2025 One Day Before Summer - Monday, June 2, 2025
Friday, July 4, 2025 Two Days Before School - TBD, (Staff Development Day) (Staff Development Day)
August 2025 (Staff Development Days) Labor Day - Independence Day - Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day - Friday, July 4, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025 Thanksgiving Day — Two Days Before School — Thursday & Friday, August 28 & 29, 2025 Two Days Before School - Monday & Tuesday, August 11 & 12, 2025
Thursday, November 27, 2025 (Staff Development Days) (Staff Development Days)
Friday After Thanksgiving — Friday, November 28, 2025 Labor Day - Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day - Monday, September 1,2025

Christmas Eve - Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 27, 2025

Christmas Day — Thursday, December 25, 2025 Friday After Thanksgiving — Friday, November 28, 2025
New Year's Eve - Wednesday, December 31, 2025 - Close at 12pm Christmas Eve - Wednesday, December 24, 2025
New Year's Day- Thursday, January 1, 2026 Christmas Day — Thursday, December 25, 2025

New Year's Eve - Wednesday, December 31, 2025 - Close at 12pm

New Year's Day- Thursday, January 1, 2026

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 27, 2025

Friday After Thanksgiving — Friday, November 28, 2025
Christmas Eve - Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Christmas Day - Thursday, December 25, 2025
New Year's Eve - Wednesday, December 31, 2025 - Close at 12pm

New Year's Day- Thursday, January 1, 2026



